General information about company

Scrip code 513436

NSE Symbol SHAHALLOYS

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE640C01011

Name of the company SHAH ALLOYS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 th:ther t‘he Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 - 7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on sharcholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
No. Sharfholdmg class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of shares
of asa % of No. Of Underlying on fully
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of : No. of - diluted
No. of Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding .
Category . . shares shares shares . Shares . . basis
Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . Underlying . Outstanding | convertible . .
Category | of X underlying | held (calculated . . . Underlying . (including
shareholders | up equity [up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1 Outstanding . ESOP securities, No. .
@ shareholder .. | Depository [ (VII) = as per Total as a . Outstanding warrants,
(I shares equity . o convertible Granted of Warrants
an held (IV) | shares Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, % of securities Warrants (XC) and ESOP etc ESOP,
held | VD (V)+ (VI) | 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB) ’ (X) = " | Convertible
(\e/) Asa % of (XA+XB+XC) Securities
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total etc.) (XI)=
eg:X egY (VII+X)
Promoter
(A) & 5 10647442 10647442 | 53.78 10647442 10647442 | 53.78 10647442
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 10091 9150098 9150098 | 46.22 9150098 9150098 | 46.22 9150098
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 10096 19797540 19797540 [ 100 19797540 19797540 [ 100 19797540




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

Number of

Number of

Non-

Total Number of

»asa% . ) Other Shares
assuming full | Locked in | Sharcs Disposal encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | i, vy [ (xvin) =
; XI1I) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVD) | (XVID = Number of
Category conve'r'tlble ( (XIVHXV+XVI) | Number o
Category | of securities ( as eqult_y shares
a0 shareholder a percentage A A A held in
(I of diluted O/S af D/SZ"f o/s af As 2 % Asa% of dematerialized
share capital 00 °0 °0 savo $a7 0l | form (XVIII - - -
(XID)= pital No. |total [No. [total |No.|total [No. [oftotal |No. |total ( ) (S:;ltz o 3;2 or S:tl; o
(VIDHX) As (a) | Shares [(a) |Shares | (a) [Shares | (a) [Shares (a) [ Shares @) gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (O (b
Promoter
(A) S;Lromotcr 53.78 10647442
Group
(B) Public 46.22 8806774 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 19454216 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in Total No.
No. Sharfholdmg each class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of shares
of as a % of No. Of Underlying | 0 fully
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of : No. of i diluted
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. Of Outstanding basis
i id- . . Total i i i
Category & Nos. Of fully pgld paid: underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o ao Underly11_1g Underlying Outstanding conve_r?1b1e (including
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = as per as a % | Outstanding Outstandin ESOP securities, No. warrants.
Shareholders (I) | (I1I) shares equity Re(l:)ei tsry (V) S C';{R of convertible Warrants 2| Granted of Warrants ESOP ’
held (IV) | shares P y Total | securities (XC) and ESOP etc. -
notd | VD (V)+ (VD) /1\ 9571/(\/211) Voting | (XA) (XB) X) gonvgytlble
Sa 70 Class eg: [ Class ight ecurities
\2 ABHC) x|y [Towl | XATXBIXCY ete.) (x1)-
(VII+X)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) {ﬁgxﬁtgi{:ﬁ?}? 5 10647442 10647442 | 53.78 10647442 10647442 | 53.78 10647442
(SX;’(‘IT)"”‘] 5 10647442 10647442 | 53.78 10647442 10647442 | 53.78 10647442
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 5 10647442 10647442 | 53.78 10647442 10647442 | 53.78 10647442
Group (A)=
(AYD)+(A)
)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 9682 3556187 3556187 | 17.96 3556187 3556187 | 17.96 3556187
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(b Sﬁi‘riéni;ﬁ:fl&al 48 3526165 3526165 | 17.81 3526165 3526165 | 17.81 3526165
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
G EZ?;;:S(E%;) 97 374019 374019 | 1.89 374019 374019 | 1.89 374019
) Bodies Corporate | 53 1131733 1131733 [5.72 1131733 1131733 |5.72 1131733
(m) 232(:2031)& 211 561994 561994 | 2.84 561994 561994 | 2.84 561994
Sub-Total 10091 9150098 9150098 | 46.22 9150098 9150098 | 46.22 9150098

(B)(4)




Total Public
Shareholding

B)=B)(1)+ 10091 9150098 9150098 | 46.22 9150098 9150098 | 46.22 9150098
B)2)y+(B)

[€)0)(C))

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

AFBIC2) 10096 19797540 19797540 [ 100 19797540 19797540 [ 100 19797540
Total 10096 19797540 19797540 | 100 19797540 19797540 [ 100 19797540

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa %
- Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal o .
u ) shares ledeed Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion (XIIT) ?leg) (XV) g 1if any (XVI) [ (XVI) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
011: diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa % of form (XVIIT)
(S:aagteal) No. |total [No. [total |No.|total [No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb- Sutb- Sutb-
(XI;I): (a) |[Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares [(a) [Shares category Cﬁ)egory category
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i (i)
(VID+HX) As ) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8} Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family | 2378 10647442
Sub-Total
53.78 10647442
A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
}‘,“d 53.78 10647442
romoter
Group (A)=
A)(M)+(A)
2
B Table I1II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8} Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal |17.96 3215463 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal ¢ 3526165 0 0 0

share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs




Non Resident

O Indians (NRIs) 189 372019
0] Bodies Corporate |5.72 1131133
Any Other

() (specify) 2.84 561994
Sub-Total

46.22 8806774
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(By=B)(1)+ 46.22 8806774
(B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 19454216
Total 100 19454216

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJENDRABHAI
V SHAH HUF

RAGINI
RAJENDRABHAI
SHAH

SHAH
JAYESHKUMAR
VIJAYKUMAR

RAJENDRABHAI
V SHAH

ASHVINKUMAR
VIJAYKUMAR
SHAH

KARANR
SHAH

PRAKASH V
SHAH

PAN (II)

AACHS4862E

ACEPS6153N

ACJPS9147H

ACTPS7674P

AFAPS2729H

BIRPS1150D

ACUPS1892G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1531960

1146006

16000

7912404

41072

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

1531960

1146006

16000

7912404

41072

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

39.97

0.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1531960

1146006

16000

7912404

41072

Total

1531960

1146006

16000

7912404

41072

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.74

5.79

0.08

39.97

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1531960

1146006

16000

7912404

41072

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.74

0.08

39.97

0.21

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1531960

1146006

16000

7912404

41072

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10647442

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(VY+ (V)

10647442

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10647442

Total

10647442

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

53.78

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XT)=(VII+X)

10647442

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

53.78

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

10647442

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KRONE FINSTOCK PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACCK9850B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

261910

261910

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

261910

261910

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

261910

261910

Total

261910

261910

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.32

1.32

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

261910

261910

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.32

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

261910

261910

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0




Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JAIDEEP NARENDRA
SAMPAT

GAURAV NARESH
LODHA

MALTI NARENDRA
SAMPAT

MOHAN
ANAND

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ADYPS0778C

ABDPL7329P

ANUPS5189B

AGBPAg783D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

520901

199000

244429

493702

1458032

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

520901

199000

244429

493702

1458032

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.23

2.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

520901

199000

244429

493702

1458032

Total

520901

199000

244429

493702

1458032

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.63

1.01

1.23

2.49

7.36

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

520901

199000

244429

493702

1458032

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.23

2.49

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

520901

199000

244429

493702

1458032

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0




Sub-category (iii) |0




Significant Beneficial Owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date
- ti
‘Whether by virtue of: creat
Sr. lejassport Nationality Tf;assport Nationality - acqui
No o-n (Applicable 0.in (Applicable Rights on Exerci of
: case of . - case of . | distributable | E : Xercise signii
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting | istributable | EXercise | o g
a Any other a Any other | Shares | & | dividend or |of -~ benet
foreign ‘ foreign ‘ rights h trol significant | ;.0
ronal is selected) ional is selected) any other control | - Huence
national nationa distribution
RAJENDRABHAI . RAJENDRABHAI .
1 V SHAH ACTPS7674P India V SHAH HUF AACHS4862E India 4771 |47.71 |47.71 No No 23-11-
Total: | 47.71 |47.71 |47.71







