General information about company								
Scrip code	513436							
NSE Symbol	SHAHALLOYS							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE640C01011							
Name of the company	SHAH ALLOYS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declarati	on			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		-
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0							

					Та	ble I - Su	mmary Stat	ement ho	lding	of specifi	ed securi	ties				
				No.			Shareholding	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)		I in each				No. of Shares	Total No. of shares	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Votin	o of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) =	on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities
				(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(XA+XB+XC)	etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	10647442			10647442	53.78	10647442		10647442	53.78					10647442
(B)	Public	10091	9150098			9150098	46.22	9150098		9150098	46.22					9150098
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	10096	19797540			19797540	100	19797540		19797540	100					19797540

				Table	I - S	ummar	y St	atement	tholo	ling of sp	ecifie	d securities	s			
	Category	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as			Num Shar pleds (XIV	ged	Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Sharencu (XV)	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization	of shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	53.78											10647442			
(B)	Public	46.22											8806774	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											19454216	0	0	0

			Table	II - St	atement sl	howing sh	areholding	pattern o	f the I	Promoter	and Pi	omoter Gr	oup			
				No.			Shareholding	Number of each class		Rights held	l in				No. of Shares	Total No. of shares
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of Total	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc.	on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP,
				held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:Y	Total	Voting rights	(XA)	(XB)	()	(X) = (XA + XB + XC)	Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promot	er Group			l .						l.
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	10647442			10647442	53.78	10647442		10647442	53.78					10647442
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	10647442			10647442	53.78	10647442		10647442	53.78					10647442
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	10647442			10647442	53.78	10647442		10647442	53.78					10647442
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder										
(1)	Institutions (Dome:	stic)														
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	(n)														
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)													
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	9682	3556187			3556187	17.96	3556187		3556187	17.96					3556187
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	48	3526165			3526165	17.81	3526165		3526165	17.81					3526165
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	97	374019			374019	1.89	374019		374019	1.89					374019
(1)	Bodies Corporate	53	1131733			1131733	5.72	1131733		1131733	5.72					1131733
(m)	Any Other (specify)	211	561994			561994	2.84	561994		561994	2.84					561994
Sub-Total (B)(4)		10091	9150098			9150098	46.22	9150098		9150098	46.22					9150098

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		10091	9150098			9150098	46.22	9150098	9150098	46.22			9150098
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non	Public sharehol	der					
Total (A+B+C2)		10096	19797540			19797540	100	19797540	19797540	100			19797540
Total (A+B+C)		10096	19797540			19797540	100	19797540	19797540	100			19797540

	,	Table II - Sta	teme	ent show	wing	shareh	oldir	ıg natte	rn of	the Pron	noter	and Prom	oter Group			
		Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Num	aber of ked in		nber of res ged	Non Disp	- oosal ertaking	Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing share	eholdi	ng patte	rn of	the Prom	oter a	and Prom	oter C	iroup						
(1)	Indian													_		
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	53.78											10647442			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		53.78											10647442			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		53.78											10647442			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing shar	rehold	ling patte	ern of	the Pub	lic sha	areholder								
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)														
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)														
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gover	nmen	t(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	17.96											3215463	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	17.81											3526165	0	0	0

(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1.89											372019	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	5.72											1131133	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2.84											561994	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		46.22											8806774	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		46.22											8806774	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholo	ling patte	ern of	the Non	Pron	noter- No	n Pub	lic shareho	lder	•				•
Total (A+B+C2)		100											19454216			
Total (A+B+C)		100											19454216			

		Ind	lividuals/Hindu un	divided Family			
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJENDRABHAI V SHAH HUF	RAGINI RAJENDRABHAI SHAH	SHAH JAYESHKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR	RAJENDRABHAI V SHAH	ASHVINKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR SHAH	KARAN R SHAH	PRAKASH V SHAH
PAN (II)	AACHS4862E	ACEPS6153N	ACJPS9147H	ACTPS7674P	AFAPS2729H	BIRPS1150D	ACUPS1892G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1531960	1146006	16000	7912404	41072	0	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1531960	1146006	16000	7912404	41072	0	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.74	5.79	0.08	39.97	0.21	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)		•			
Class eg:X	1531960	1146006	16000	7912404	41072	0	0
Total	1531960	1146006	16000	7912404	41072	0	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.74	5.79	0.08	39.97	0.21	0	0
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1531960	1146006	16000	7912404	41072	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.74	5.79	0.08	39.97	0.21	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	1531960	1146006	16000	7912404	41072	0	0
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			•			
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Sr. No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10647442
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10647442
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	53.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	10647442
Total	10647442
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	53.78
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	10647442
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	53.78
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	10647442
Reason for not prov	riding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Bodies Corporate									
Sr. No.	1								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KRONE FINSTOCK PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AACCK9850B	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	261910	261910							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	261910	261910							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.32	1.32							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	261910	261910							
Total	261910	261910							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.32	1.32							
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	261910	261910							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.32	1.32							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	261910	261910							
Reason for not pro	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization	of shares								
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under								
Sub-category (i)	0	0							
Sub-category (ii)	0	0							

Sub-category (iii) 0 0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.								
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAIDEEP NARENDRA GAURAV NARESH MALTI NARENDR SAMPAT LODHA SAMPAT			MOHAN Click here back				
PAN (II)	ADYPS0778C	ABDPL7329P	ANUPS5189B	AGBPA8783D	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	520901			493702	1458032			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	520901	199000 244429 493702		493702	1458032			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	of ated 2.63 1.01 1.23		2.49	7.36				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ies (IX)	<u> </u>					
Class eg: X	520901	199000	244429	493702	1458032			
Total	520901	199000	244429	493702	1458032			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.63		1.23	2.49	7.36			
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	520901	199000	244429	493702	1458032			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	numing full ersion of critible ities (as a nutage of d share al) (XII)= +(X) As a %		1.23	2.49	7.36			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 520901		199000	244429	493702	1458032			
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization of shares								
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0			

Sub-category (iii) (0	0	0	0	0

	Significant Beneficial Owners															
	Details of the SBO			Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date				
Sr. No.			Passport	Nationality		Passport	Nationality		Whether by virtue of:			creati acqui				
	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national		(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of signil benef intere
1	RAJENDRABHAI V SHAH	ACTPS7674P		India		RAJENDRABHAI V SHAH HUF	AACHS4862E		India		47.71	47.71	47.71	No	No	23-11
	Total: 47.71 47.71 47.71															